Company

ALK-Abello

Alm. Brand

Ambu

AP Moller - Maersk
Asetek

Bang & Olufsen
Bavarian Nordic
Carlsberg

Chr Hansen

Coloplast

Danske Bank

DFDS

DSV Panalpina
FLSmidth

Genmab

GN Store Nord

Green Hydrogen Systems
H+H International
INVISIO Communications
ISS

Matas

Napatech
Netcompany Group
Nilfisk Holding

NKT

Novo Nordisk
Novozymes

Nordic Transport Group
Pandora

Penneo

Per Aarsleff Holding
Ringkjoebing Landbobank !
Roblon

Rockwool International
Royal Unibrew

RTX

SimCorp

SP Group

Sydbank

TCM Group

Tryg

Vestas Wind Systems
William Demant

Qrsted

Company
domicile

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Number of
equities

number

12,106,280
19,865,000
8,356,000
118,580
3,270,475
12,477,932
7,810,906
883,989
1,310,654
1,831,617
11,864,935
1,113,715
1,674,730
2,176,000
1,171,116
4,002,237
5,000,000
1,842,027
2,807,800
4,583,135
2,540,000
4,000,000
1,890,347
673,800
2,813,890
2,998,722
865,360
1,335,314
1,387,223
2,181,818
2,394,070
1,438,627
128,551
227,995
576,084
576,058
144,115
630,130
447,500
1,019,431
8,247,028
8,719,742
462,034
2,765,609

" Due to restriction on the right to vote, the voting rights cannot be calculated.

Ownership of
sharecapital

per cent

5.95
1.29
1.76
0.62
12.056
10.16
11.09
0.61
1.00
0.85
1.38
1.90
0.72
3.78
1.08
2.99
6.10
10.53
6.30
2.48
6.63
4.81
3.79
2.48
6.55
0.13
0.31
5.90
1.46
6.84
11.74
5.07
7.19
1.06
1.15
6.80
0.36
5.05
0.77
11.15
1.26
0.87
0.20
0.66

Further information at the end of H1 2022

Voting rights

per cent

5.69
1.29
1.48
0.89
12.056
10.16
11.09
0.20
1.00
0.49
1.38
1.90
0.72
3.78
1.08
2.99
6.10
10.53
6.30
2.48
6.63
4.81
3.79
2.48
6.55
0.04
0.12
5.90
1.46
6.84
7.36
3.00
0.36
1.15
6.80
0.36
5.05
0.77
11.15
1.26
0.87
0.20
0.66

Market value

DKKm

1,491.5
206.8
575.9

1,944.0

46.7
172.9

1,827.0
799.1
677.1

1,480.7

1,190.1
239.0

1,660.0
379.6

1,615.8

1,017.7

725
2446
287.7
512.9
188.1

32.0
733.1
101.1
848.7

2,360.6
368.6
337.2
619.4

22.1
507.5

1,112.1

18.3
364.2
362.0

79.5

742
197.5

97.2

746

1,314.2

1,307.1
123.0

2,051.8



